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WINE LIST

BY THE GLASS
CHAMPAGNE

Delamotte Brut, NV

WHITE WINE

Tokaji Oremus Mandolas 2020
Rippon Gewurztraminer 2020

Billaud Simon Chablis 2020

RED WINE
Il Molino Di Grace Chianti Classico DOCG 2020
Faiveley Bourgogne Rouge 2020

The Paring Red Blend 2016

BY THE BOTTLE
CHAMPAGNE

Laherte Freres Ultradition Extra Brut

Larmandier Bernier Longitude
Blanc de Blancs

Pol Roger Brut

Egly-Ouriet Blanc de Noirs Vieilles Vignes
Grand Cru Brut

Delamotte Blanc de Blancs

Fleur de Miraval Rosé

Godmé Sabine Grand Cru

Pol Roger Cuvée Sir Winston Churchill
Jacques Selosse VO Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs
Dom Pérignon P2

Dom Pérignon P2

Region

Le Mesnil-sur-Oger, Champagne

Tokaj, Hungary
Wanaka, New Zealand

Chablis, France

Tuscany
Bourgogne, France

California, USA

Region
Vallee dela Marne

Vertus

Epernay

Montagne de Reims

Le Mesnil-sur-Oger
Le Mesnil-sur-Oger
Verzenay

Epernay

Avize, Cramant, Oger
Abbey

Abbey

Glass

168

138

148

158

138

148

158

Vintage

NV

NV

2015

NV

2014

NV

2008

2009

NV

2000

2002

Bottle

830

680

730

780

680

730

780

Bottle

900

1480

1680

2480

2080

2590

2780

3880

3880

4380

4480

BY THE BOTTLE
WHITE WINE

FRANCE

Alsace

Schlumberger Riesling Grand Cru Saering

Burgundy
Edouard Delaunay Bourgogne Aligoté

Céte de Beaune

Domaine Hubert Lamy Saint-Aubin La Princee
Domaine de Montille Beaune 1er Cru Les Aigrots
Antoine Jobard Meursault 1er Cru Blagny

Alain Chavy Puligny-Montrachet

Thomas Morey Puligny-Montrachet
1er Cru La Truffiére

Leflaive Puligny Montrachet 2015

Vincent Girardin Chassagne Montrachet
Vieilles Vignes

Caroline Morey Chassagne Montrachet
1er Cru Les Vergers

Bonneau du Martray Corton
Charlemagne Grand Cru

Maicon

Chateau des Quarts Pouilly Fuisse
Clos des Quarts

Rhoéne
Stéphane Ogier Viognier de Rosine
Beaucastel Coudoulet de Beaucastel

Cotes du Rhone Blanc

Loire

Alphonse Mellot Sancerre Génération XIX

6 |

WINE LIST

Region

Alsace Grand Cru

Bourgogne

Saint-Aubin
Pommard
Meursault
Puligny-Montrachet

Puligny-Montrachet

Puligny-Montrachet

Chassagne-Montrachet

Chassagne-Montrachet

Corton Grand Cru

Pouilly-Fuisse

Collines Rhodaniennes

Southern Rhone

Sancerre

Vintage

2019

2018

2020

2018

2018

2019

2019

2015

2018

2016

2012

2018

2018

2019

2017

Bottle

780

680

1380

1380

2180

1480

2580

3780

1480

2480

6280

1480

750

880

1880

-
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BY THE BOTTLE
WHITE WINE

ITALY
Schiopetto Pinot Grigio Del Pompiere

Schiopetto Friulano Collio

Bruno Giacosa Roero Arneis

UNITED STATES

Walter Hansel Chardonnay The North Slope

Rhys Vineyards
Horseshoe Vineyard Chardonnay

AUSTRALIA
Giant Steps Sexton Chardonnay

NEW ZEALAND
Ata Rangi Te Wa Sauvignon Blanc

Rippon ‘Rippon’ Mature Vine Riesling

CHINA

Nine Peaks Chardonnay Reserve

WINE LIST

Region

Friuli Venezia Giulia
Friuli Venezia Giulia

Piedmont

Russian River Villey,
Sonoma County

Santa Cruz Mountains

Yarra Valley

Martinborough

Wanaka

QingDao

Vintage

2019

2019

2021

2019

2017

2018

2021

2020

2020

Bottle

550

680

730

880

2480

750

650

700

880
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BY THE BOTTLE
RED

FRANCE

Burgundy
Bourgogne

Vincent Girardin Bourgogne Cuvee
St Vincent Pinot Noir

Céte de Beaune

Thomas Morey Santenay Vieilles Vignes
Domaine de Montille Pommard 1er Cru Les Rugiens
Henri Boillot Volnay 1er Cru Les Fremiets

La Pousse d’Or En Cailleret Clos des 60 Ouvrees,
Volnay Premier Cru

Cote de Nuits

Pierre Damoy Marsannay Les Longeroies

Laurent Ponsot Vosne Romanée Cuvée du Cerisier
Digioia-Royer Nuits-Saint-Georges Les Charmois
Jean-Jacques Confuron Chambolle-Musigny
Digioia-Royer Chambolle-Musigny

Edouard Delaunay Gevrey Chambertin
Vieilles Vignes

Michel Magnien Gevrey-Chambertin
1er Cru Les Goulots

Michel Magnien Charmes Chambertin Grand Cru
Domaine Faiveley Latricieres-Chambertin Grand Cru
Dugat-Py Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru Champeaux
Domaine Ponsot Chapelle-Chambertin Grand Cru
Ponsot Morey St Denis 1er Cru Cuvee des Alouettes
Clos des Lambrays Grand Cru

Domaine d’Eugenie Clos Vougeot Grand Cru

LIST

Region

Bourgogne

Santenay
Pommard
Volnay

Volnay

Marsannay
Vosne-Romanee
Nuits St Georges
Chambolle-Musigny
Chambolle- Musigny

Gevrey-Chambertin
Gevrey-Chambertin

Gevrey-Chambertin
Gevrey-Chambertin
Gevrey-Chambertin
Gevrey-Chambertin
Morey St Denis
Morey St Denis

Vougeot

Vintage

2018

2019
2013
2015

2017

2014
2019
2017
2018
2017

2017

2016

2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2011

2014

Bottle

700

930
2680
2380

2480

1580
1880
1280
1680
1580

1680

2380

3280
3280
4580
7080
3080
4980

5980
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BY THE BOTTLE
RED

Beaujolais

Alex Foillard Brouilly

Bordeaux

Saint-Estéphe de Calon-Ségur

La Dame de Montrose

Le Petit Haut Lafitte

Pibran

Amiral de Beychevelle

Chateau Leoville-Las Cases ‘Clos du Marquis’
Chateau Plince

Chateau La Serre

Rhéne

Beaucastel Coudoulet de Beaucastel Cotes du Rhone
Roger Sabon Chateauneuf du Pape Les Olivets

Michel & Stephane Ogier
Cote Rotie Reserve du Domaine

Region

Beaujolais

Saint-Estéphe
Saint-Estéphe
Pessac Léognan
Pauillac
Saint-Julien
Saint-Julien
Pomerol

Saint-Emilion Grand Cru

Cétes du Rhone
Chateauneuf du Pape

Cote Rotie

Vintage

2019

2018
2015
2017
2014
2010
2006
2014

2014

2019
2020

2015

Bottle

850

830
1180
930
980
1580
1880
980

1050

700
880

2030

BY THE BOTTLE

RED

ITALY

IDDA Etna Rosso

Gaja Sito Moresco

Clerico Barolo

Il Molino di Grace Chianti Classico Riserva

Siro Pacenti Pelagrilli Brunello di Montalcino

SPAIN

Vega Sicilia ‘Pintia’

USA

Robert Keenan Cabernet Sauvignon

AUSTRALIA
Giant Steps Applejack Pinot Noir

Kilikanoon Covenant Shiraz

NEW ZEALAND
Rippon ‘Rippon’ Mature Vine Pinot Noir

CHILE

Errazuriz Aconcagua Alto Carmenere

CHINA

Nine Peaks Red Reserve

Lilan Lancui First Class Vineyard Dry Red
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Region

Etna, Sicily
Piedmont
Piedmont
Tuscany

Tuscany

Ribera del Duero

Napa Valley

Yarra Valley

Clare Valley

Central Otago

Aconcagua

QingDao

NingXia

Vintage

2020

2019

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2020

2018

2018

2019

2019

2018

Bottle

1030

1130

1180

800

1180

1380

1380

850

880

1080

730

880

900




BY THE BOTTLE

ROSE

FRANCE

Triennes Rosé

SWEET

HUNGARY

Oremus Tokaji Noble Late Harvest Furmint

Oremus Tokaji Aszu 3 Puttonyos

CHINESE LIQUOR

CHINA

&INZF & Kweichow Mao Tai 53%
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Region

Provence

Tokaj

Tokaj

Guizhou

Vintage

2020

2013/2014

2015

2021

Bottle

520

450

800

6888




